
 Deadline Fee Reward Link @dropdown Expected Reponse Eligible
Colorado Prize for Poetry Jan 14 $28 $2,500 https://coloradoreview.colostate.edu/colorado-prize-for-poetry/ May 31
Omnidawn 1st/2nd Book Feb 13 $27 $3,000 https://www.omnidawn.com/contests/omnidawn-poetry-contests/ 1st/2nd Book
CAAPP Feb 15 $25 $3,000 https://www.caapp.pitt.edu/opportunities/2020-caapp-book-prize 1st/2nd book
National Poetry Series Mar 15 $35 $10,000 https://nationalpoetryseries.org/apply/#nps-open May 31/Aug 31
Raz-Shuamker Book Prize Contest Mar 16 $25 $3,000 https://prairieschooner.unl.edu/book-prize
Omnidawn 1st/2nd Book Aug 14 $27 $3,000 https://www.omnidawn.com/contests/omnidawn-poetry-contests/ 1st/2nd Book
Alice James Oct 16 $27 $2,000 https://alicejames.submittable.com/submit/219525/the-2023-alice-james-award Open
The Wheeler Poetry Prize Oct 31 $23 $2,500 https://thejournalmag.org/book-prizes
Kathryn A. Morton Prize Feb 15 $29 $2,000 https://www.sarabandebooks.org/submissions sept Open
Donald Hall Poetry Prize Feb 28 $30 $5,500 https://www.awpwriter.org/contests/awp_award_series_overview
Hudson River Prize Mar 31 $27 $1,000 https://blacklawrencepress.com/submissions-and-contests/the-hudson-prize/ Open
Four Way Books Levis Prize March 31 $30 $1,000 https://fourwaybooks.com/site/guidelines/ Sept 3
Iowa Poetry Prize Apr 30 $20 https://uipress.uiowa.edu/resources/prospective-authors/iowa-poetry-prize
Agnes Lynch Starrett Poetry Prize Apr 30 $25 $5,000 https://upittpress.org/starrett-prize-submission-guidelines/ 1st Book

Trio House Press Book Awards Apr 30 $25 $1,000 https://www.triohousepress.org/submissions.html
Coffee House Press May 1 $0 https://coffeehousepress.org/pages/submissions Opens May1st first 200 subs
Idaho Poetry Prize May 15 $28 $1,000 https://losthorsepress.submittable.com/submit
Autumn House Poetry Contest May 31 $30 $2,500 https://www.autumnhouse.org/submissions/poetry/ open
Unviersity of Wisconsin Press Sep 15 $28 $1,500 https://uwpress.wisc.edu/series/wi-poetry.html
The American Poets Continuum Series Sep 30 $0 $0 https://www.boaeditions.org/pages/american-poets-continuum-series 2nd book
The X.J Kennedy Poetry Prize Sep 30 $28 $10,000 http://texasreviewpress.org/submissions/x-j-kennedy-poetry-prize Open
Miller Williams Poetry Prize Sep 30 $28 $5,000 https://www.uapress.com/millerwilliamspoetryseries/
Jake Adam York Oct 1 $25 $2,000 https://copper-nickel.org/bookprize/ Open
Wheelbarrow Books Poetry Prize Oct 1 $25 $1,000 https://poetry.rcah.msu.edu/wheelbarrow-books/index.html
NightBoat Prize Nov 15 $28 $1,000 https://nightboat.org/poetry-prize/
The Georgia Poetry Prize Nov 30 $25 $1,000 https://georgiapress.submittable.com/submit
Cave Canem First Book $28 $1,000 https://cavecanempoets.org/prizes/cave-canem-poetry-prize/ 1st Book
The Changes Book Prize Nov 1 $10,000 https://changes.press/book-prize/
Barrow Street Prize June 30 $28 $1,500 https://barrowstreet.org/press/submit/
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Magazine Opens Deadline Sub amount Cost Paid Link Add
The Southern Review Sep 1 Jan 1 5 Poam/15 Pages $3 $50 https://thesouthernreview.org/submissions Up to $200
Poetry Magazine Open Open 4 poem $0 $300 https://poetry.submittable.com/submit $300/Poem Minimum $10/line
American Poetry Review Open Open 5 poem $3 $1 https://americanpoetryreview.submittable.com/submit/2166/apr-poetry-submission?step=submission$1/line
Kenyon Review Sep 1 Sep 30 https://thekenyonreview.submittable.com/submit
New England Review Sep 1/Mar 1 Nov 1/May 1 6 poem $3 $50 https://www.nereview.com/ner-submissions/ $20/page
TinderBox Open Open 4 Pieces/8Pages $3 $15 https://tinderboxpoetryjournal.submittable.com/submit

just femme & dandy Open May 15 any 0
$50 - text, up to $150 with 
images/video http://www.justfemmeanddandy.com/call-for-submissions

Threepenny review Open Open 5 poems $200 https://www.threepennyreview.com/submissions/
The Paris Review Jan, Apr, Jul, Oct Jan, Apr, Jul, Oct 6 Poems https://www.theparisreview.org/about/submissions
Rattle Open Open 4 poems $0 $200 Print/$100Online https://rattle.submittable.com/submit
Smartish Pace Open Open 6 Poems $2 https://smartishpace.com/
Yale Review Sep 27 Oct 11 $75/poem https://yalereview.org/about/submissions
Gettysburg Review Sep 1 May 31 5 poems $3 $3/line Max $300 https://gettysburgreview.submittable.com/submit
Ploughshares Jun 1 Jan 15 5 Poems $3 $45/page Max $450 https://www.pshares.org/submit
Cincinnati Review Sept/ Dec/May Sept/Dec/May 5 poems $3 $50/Page https://www.cincinnatireview.com/submission-guidelines-2021/
Rhino Poetry Mar 1 Jun 30 3-5 poems $3 https://rhinopoetry.org/general-submissions
CopperNickel Aug 15-Dec 15 Jan 15-Mar 1 4-6 Poems $2 $30/Page https://coppernickel.submittable.com/submit
Michigan Quarterly Review Aug 15-Dec 15 Nov 1 6 Poems $3 https://mqr.submittable.com/submit
Poetry Northwest Sep 1 Sep 30 4 Poems https://www.poetrynw.org/about/submissions-info/
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Fellowship Opens Deadline Stipend Length Link
Woodberry Poetry Room Feb 1 Jun 1 $5,000 1 Year https://library.harvard.edu/grants-fellowships/woodberry-poetry-room-fellowship
National Endowment for the Arts Mar 8 $25,000 1 Year https://www.arts.gov/grants/creative-writing-fellowships
Wallace Stegner Fellowsip Sep 1 Dec 1 $50,000 2 Years https://creativewriting.stanford.edu/stegner-fellowship/wallace-stegner-fellowship
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